
PSCSE - Portimao
AIA Motor Clube

23 - 25 January 2026Club Division
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652mtr.Laptimes - Private Testing - Session 1

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  218  Merabi Mekvabishvili 23 1 - 10 2:32.010 2:23.468 2:17.650 2:14.124 2:12.618 2:18.989 5:26.750 2:10.288 2:11.220 2:08.977
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11 - 20 2:07.757 2:09.502 2:08.368 2:08.278 2:15.554 4:18.562 2:07.816 2:11.319 2:10.820 2:07.593

21 - 30 2:07.049 2:06.933 2:14.692

  9  Ernst Inderbitzin 20 1 - 10 2:31.574 2:31.117 2:26.907 2:20.559 2:20.345 2:18.947 2:17.830 2:17.619 2:21.013 2:16.980

11 - 20 2:17.340 2:18.248 2:22.636 2:29.810 4:28.336 2:24.674 2:16.366 2:15.581 2:15.810 2:12.325

  245  Hugues Vandew oestyne 19 1 - 10 2:18.484 2:09.634 2:07.465 2:22.262 2:16.494 9:14.761 2:14.433 2:14.595 2:14.729 2:14.212

11 - 20 2:14.825 2:14.076 2:11.865 2:10.946 2:09.815 2:09.418 2:09.054 2:08.096 2:22.016

  33  Oleksandr Dobik 16 1 - 10 3:12.162 2:32.528 2:16.391 2:19.657 2:15.375 2:16.557 2:19.197 2:15.556 2:16.342 2:14.194

11 - 20 2:12.421 2:18.444 2:16.305 2:14.419 2:13.124 2:40.667

  62  Tomas Slootw eg 14 1 - 10 2:35.746 2:23.224 2:11.798 2:08.731 2:16.659 2:08.372 2:16.349 15:51.607 2:06.710 2:05.120

11 - 20 2:05.463 2:10.027 2:08.044 2:15.909

  8  Caspar Hogeboom 13 1 - 10 2:28.508 2:16.443 2:15.412 2:10.504 2:12.167 2:14.797 2:09.873 2:09.884 2:09.215 2:10.146

11 - 20 2:08.225 2:10.871 2:21.234

  91  Javier Ripoll Jr. 13 1 - 10 2:35.043 2:19.926 2:13.512 2:13.656 2:12.262 2:12.970 2:25.316 4:59.577 2:09.567 2:06.804

11 - 20 2:06.443 2:08.946 2:19.116

  221  Eric Santos 13 1 - 10 2:19.717 2:17.645 2:10.924 2:09.204 2:08.400 2:12.288 2:24.313 4:47.872 2:07.394 2:07.062

11 - 20 2:11.385 2:07.475 3:49.206

  222  Jan Klingelnberg 13 1 - 10 2:14.241 2:12.542 2:10.508 2:10.930 2:10.709 2:10.898 2:09.985 2:09.922 2:08.706 2:08.076

11 - 20 2:07.534 2:06.476 2:19.087

  77  Ihsan Lev ent Türkmen 13 1 - 10 2:16.144 2:16.129 2:10.306 2:12.668 2:21.564 4:56.991 2:09.639 2:08.883 2:09.666 2:05.804

11 - 20 2:19.037 2:09.286 2:06.948

  92  Hans Frisch 12 1 - 10 2:58.911 2:15.958 2:14.592 2:13.670 2:21.525 9:37.477 2:10.428 2:12.459 2:14.750 2:10.001

11 - 20 2:07.592 3:11.970

  224  Joel Monegro 11 1 - 10 2:28.002 2:12.282 2:08.894 2:07.276 2:18.547 5:00.108 2:08.731 2:07.194 2:06.233 2:05.625

11 - 20 2:16.969

  19  Daniel Lew is 5 1 - 10 2:33.183 2:09.429 2:07.741 2:07.640 2:26.457

  222  Dino Zamparelli 4 1 - 10 2:23.926 2:09.096 2:06.112 2:28.675
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